
錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

105學年度大學考試入學分發
錄取生錄取志願序統計表

1 2483 5.69% 2483 5.69%

2 1621 3.71% 4104 9.40%

3 1433 3.28% 5537 12.68%

4 1374 3.15% 6911 15.83%

5 1387 3.18% 8298 19.01%

6 1289 2.95% 9587 21.96%

7 1246 2.85% 10833 24.81%

8 1251 2.87% 12084 27.68%

9 1171 2.68% 13255 30.36%

10 1150 2.63% 14405 32.99%

11 1124 2.57% 15529 35.57%

12 1061 2.43% 16590 38.00%

13 1049 2.40% 17639 40.40%

14 1077 2.47% 18716 42.87%

15 1023 2.34% 19739 45.21%

16 916 2.10% 20655 47.31%

17 960 2.20% 21615 49.51%

18 927 2.12% 22542 51.63%

19 882 2.02% 23424 53.65%

20 872 2.00% 24296 55.65%

21 852 1.95% 25148 57.60%

22 802 1.84% 25950 59.44%

23 807 1.85% 26757 61.29%

24 742 1.70% 27499 62.99%

25 704 1.61% 28203 64.60%

26 703 1.61% 28906 66.21%

27 606 1.39% 29512 67.60%

28 612 1.40% 30124 69.00%

29 634 1.45% 30758 70.45%

30 625 1.43% 31383 71.88%

31 580 1.33% 31963 73.21%

32 535 1.23% 32498 74.44%

33 540 1.24% 33038 75.67%

34 494 1.13% 33532 76.80%

35 518 1.19% 34050 77.99%

36 467 1.07% 34517 79.06%

37 453 1.04% 34970 80.10%

38 456 1.04% 35426 81.14%

39 418 0.96% 35844 82.10%

40 384 0.88% 36228 82.98%

41 388 0.89% 36616 83.87%

42 361 0.83% 36977 84.70%

43 308 0.71% 37285 85.40%

44 328 0.75% 37613 86.15%

45 317 0.73% 37930 86.88%

46 303 0.69% 38233 87.57%

47 263 0.60% 38496 88.17%

48 230 0.53% 38726 88.70%

49 258 0.59% 38984 89.29%

50 265 0.61% 39249 89.90%

錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

51 218 0.50% 39467 90.40%

52 213 0.49% 39680 90.89%

53 201 0.46% 39881 91.35%

54 211 0.48% 40092 91.83%

55 179 0.41% 40271 92.24%

56 186 0.43% 40457 92.67%

57 183 0.42% 40640 93.09%

58 172 0.39% 40812 93.48%

59 154 0.35% 40966 93.83%

60 140 0.32% 41106 94.15%

61 133 0.30% 41239 94.46%

62 140 0.32% 41379 94.78%

63 117 0.27% 41496 95.05%

64 134 0.31% 41630 95.35%

65 125 0.29% 41755 95.64%

66 108 0.25% 41863 95.89%

67 89 0.20% 41952 96.09%

68 108 0.25% 42060 96.34%

69 116 0.27% 42176 96.60%

70 95 0.22% 42271 96.82%

71 84 0.19% 42355 97.01%

72 91 0.21% 42446 97.22%

73 72 0.16% 42518 97.39%

74 84 0.19% 42602 97.58%

75 64 0.15% 42666 97.73%

76 66 0.15% 42732 97.88%

77 74 0.17% 42806 98.05%

78 68 0.16% 42874 98.20%

79 65 0.15% 42939 98.35%

80 72 0.16% 43011 98.52%

81 45 0.10% 43056 98.62%

82 54 0.12% 43110 98.74%

83 51 0.12% 43161 98.86%

84 52 0.12% 43213 98.98%

85 44 0.10% 43257 99.08%

86 43 0.10% 43300 99.18%

87 29 0.07% 43329 99.24%

88 34 0.08% 43363 99.32%

89 29 0.07% 43392 99.39%

90 38 0.09% 43430 99.48%

91 17 0.04% 43447 99.51%

92 35 0.08% 43482 99.59%

93 28 0.06% 43510 99.66%

94 24 0.05% 43534 99.71%

95 35 0.08% 43569 99.79%

96 17 0.04% 43586 99.83%

97 21 0.05% 43607 99.88%

98 26 0.06% 43633 99.94%

99 13 0.03% 43646 99.97%

100 13 0.03% 43659 100.00%


